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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2018

Showbill: 25 Class: PHBA 1228 Youth Flag Race - 13 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb, Darrell Bilke

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Molly Nicodemus
Louisville, MS1996

How D My Valentine

PHBA - 74994

Julius Culwell

PHBA - 102117

2084

2 Molly Nicodemus
Louisville, MS2004

Famous N Fancy

PHBA - 82225

Robert Culwell

PHBA - 103546

2083

3 Laurel E Anderson
Hugo, MN2007

Juan Its Sudden Done

PHBA - 87458

Taylor Anderson

PHBA - 105935

1845

Sara Ferguson
Union, KY2013

SCR PlentyOf Trouble

PHBA - 89520

Julius Culwell

PHBA - 102117

2088DQ

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

15.993
22.906
29.481
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/2084
2/2083
3/1845

9999/2088


